10   |   HYBRID VALVES   |   WWW.CHEMLINE.COM
HD Series HYBRID
Fluoropolymer Lined
Diaphragm Valves
SERIES: HD
SIZES: 1/2” to 6”
ENDS: Flanged
BODY: PPG or PPSG

010 FChemline HD Series
HYBRID Diaphragm Valves
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example: Chemline HD Series HYBRID diaphragm valve, PPG body, PFA liner,  1”, PTFE 3-piece diaphragm, flanged ends
HD1 G P
Size 005 – 1/2” 007 – 3/4” 010 – 1” 015 – 1-1/2”
 020 – 2” 030 – 3” 040 – 4” 060 – 6”
Diaphragm P – PTFE 3-Piece
Body G – PPG S – PPSG
Liner P – PFA K – PVDF
Ends F – Flanged
P
WORKING PRESSURES VS. TEMPERATURE
Pr
es
su
re
  (
ps
i)
Temperature  (oC)
-6 4 16 27 38 49 60 71 82 93 104 116 138 149 160 171-28
0
25
50
75
100
125
150
-10oC-20oC 130oC
58 psi
90oC 100oC
-17 127
PPG
PPSG
SAMPLE SPECIFICATION
Note: Specification below is for:
– valves with PPG bodies, suitable for temperatures up to 266oF/130oC *, and for
– valves with PPSG bodies, suitable for temperatures up to 320oF/160oC.*
1.  All composite fluoropolymer lined diaphragm valves 1/2” to 6” will be Chemline HD Series HYBRID diaphragm valves or equal,
weir type, pressure rated 150 psi.
2. Composite diaphragm valves will have interior steel reinforcement of flanges for durability.
3. Composite body material will be (either)
 PPG engineering plastic – Polypropylene with 30% glass fiber (OR)
 PPSG high performance plastic – glass-filled Polyphenylene Sulfide
4. Flange dimensions will be according to ASME/ANSI B16.5 Class 150.
5. PFA lining will be minimum 3 mm thickness in compliance with ASTM F1545.
6. Diaphragm will be three-piece with M-PTFE diaphragm, PTFE gas barrier and FKM (Viton®) cushion rubber.
7. All interior wetted parts will be of PFA or PTFE. The only external metal parts will be 304 stainless steel bolts and nuts.
8. All valves will be factory pressure tested according to API 598.
*  At maximum temperatures, pressure ratings are lower than the maximum 150 psi. Refer to manufacturer’s data.
55 Guardsman Road, Thornhill, ON, L3T 6L2, Canada  |  ISO 9001:2015 Certified
1.800.930.2436 (CHEM)  |  fax.905.889.8553  |  request@chemline.com  |  chemline.com
HD Series.DS.09.12.23